E Top Stories (By Weight)

Weight
29
23

22
22
21

18

18

17

16
13

13

13

12

11

10

10

10

10

WS

3

Story ID
026.duke.1.20150412
099.umbc.1.20150412

134.virginia.2.20150412
134.virginia.2.20150412
028.duke.3.20150412

041.iu.2.20141205

079.uchicago.2.20150412

138.wisc.2.20141209

117.unc.1.20150412

048.mit.1.20150412

144 .vt.2.20150412

063.rice.2.20150412

120.nd.1.20150412

138.wisc.2.20141209

109.missouri.2.20150412

132.utah.2.20141209

049.mit.2.20150412

061.purdue.2.20150412

Institution Name
Duke University

University of Maryland
Baltimore County

University of Virginia
University of Virginia

Duke University

Indiana University

University of Chicago

University of Wisconsin -
Madison

Harvard University

MIT (Massachusetts
Institute of Technology)

Virginia Polytechnic
Institute and State
University

Rice University

Virginia Polytechnic
Institute and State
University

University of Southern
California

Purdue University - Main
Campus

University of Utah

MIT (Massachusetts
Institute of Technology)

Purdue University - Main
Campus

Tuesday, April 14, 2015
12:12:06 AM

Title
Extended Identity Lifecycle

Managing ldentity Services Over A
Lifetime

Improved Provisioning Services
Improved Provisioning Services

Dynamic and Context Sensitive
Privilege Management

Accounts lifecycle management,
delayed action

Shibboleth Service Provider
Integration

Community-supported ldentity
Registry

Provisioning/Deprovisioning

Cross-Institution Big Data Sharing

Tools for configuration and auditing

In support of non-premise based
services

Group Management at Notre Dame

Community-supported Identity
Registry

Integrated and Federated login to
shared Unix Research Cluster (non-
web resources)

Two Factor with CAS and Shibboleth
Sharing of Personal Data via MIT

OpenPDS

Authorization Management

Page 1 of 2



Weight WS

Story ID

Institution Name

Title

10 2
10 2
10 2
10 3
9 2
9 3
9 3
9 2
7A

021.clemson.1.20150412

080.ufl.1.20150412
082.ufl.2.20150412
137.wisc.1.20141209

147.wustl.1.20150412

010.cmu.2.20150406

124.uoregon.1.20150406

117.unc.1.20150412

Baylor University

Northwestern University
Oregon State University

University of Wisconsin -
Madison

University of Virginia
Carnegie Mellon
University

University of Oregon

The Ohio State University

Shared Use of University Managed
Resources Across Institutional
Boundaries

Weak Person identity
Account Management

Simplified Service Federation

Shared Service Saa$ app
provisioning

Synergies — AKA Conservation of
Writing

Unified Group Management - at
scale

Provisioning/Deprovisioning

Page 2 of 2



