

Top Stories (By Weight)

Tuesday, April 14, 2015 12:12:06 AM

Weight	WS	Story ID	Institution Name	Title
29	3	026.duke.1.20150412	Duke University	Extended Identity Lifecycle
23	3	099.umbc.1.20150412	University of Maryland Baltimore County	Managing Identity Services Over A Lifetime
22	2	134.virginia.2.20150412	University of Virginia	Improved Provisioning Services
22	1	134.virginia.2.20150412	University of Virginia	Improved Provisioning Services
21	3	028.duke.3.20150412	Duke University	Dynamic and Context Sensitive Privilege Management
18	1	041.iu.2.20141205	Indiana University	Accounts lifecycle management, delayed action
18	1	079.uchicago.2.20150412	University of Chicago	Shibboleth Service Provider Integration
17	3	138.wisc.2.20141209	University of Wisconsin - Madison	Community-supported Identity Registry
16	3	117.unc.1.20150412	Harvard University	Provisioning/Deprovisioning
13	1	048.mit.1.20150412	MIT (Massachusetts Institute of Technology)	Cross-Institution Big Data Sharing
13	1	144.vt.2.20150412	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University	Tools for configuration and auditing
13	1	063.rice.2.20150412	Rice University	In support of non-premise based services
12	2	120.nd.1.20150412	Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University	Group Management at Notre Dame
11	2	138.wisc.2.20141209	University of Southern California	Community-supported Identity Registry
10	2	109.missouri.2.20150412	Purdue University - Main Campus	Integrated and Federated login to shared Unix Research Cluster (non-web resources)
10	1	132.utah.2.20141209	University of Utah	Two Factor with CAS and Shibboleth
10	1	049.mit.2.20150412	MIT (Massachusetts Institute of Technology)	Sharing of Personal Data via MIT OpenPDS
10	1	061.purdue.2.20150412	Purdue University - Main Campus	Authorization Management

_	Weight	WS	Story ID	Institution Name	Title
	10	2	021.clemson.1.20150412	Baylor University	Shared Use of University Managed Resources Across Institutional Boundaries
	10	2	080.ufl.1.20150412	Northwestern University	Weak Person identity
	10	2	082.ufl.2.20150412	Oregon State University	Account Management
	10	3	137.wisc.1.20141209	University of Wisconsin - Madison	Simplified Service Federation
	9	2	147.wustl.1.20150412	University of Virginia	Shared Service SaaS app provisioning
	9	3	010.cmu.2.20150406	Carnegie Mellon University	Synergies – AKA Conservation of Writing
	9	3	124.uoregon.1.20150406	University of Oregon	Unified Group Management - at scale
	9	2	117.unc.1.20150412	The Ohio State University	Provisioning/Deprovisioning

26